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Hour [0.No [League] 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt [ w2 |under2s | over2s | overas | owrts | 1aov2s | 1a0v15 | overos | over1s | overos [ owrts | gg  [ageov2s| overs | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 661 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 5156 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 524

11:00/4798 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO PERSIKABO 1.4814.40|5.20]2.00 | 6.75]3.05|15.0/2.90 |1.30|1.80| 1.85]1.67 | 1.55]1.45|3.05|2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.52|1.27 | 2.55
12:00112322/ITAP1 |LECCE M19 SAMPD.M19 1.90|3.45/3.80]2.95|5.60]4.90|10.0}2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 4.40]2.10/8.00]|1.58 | 1.85]1.72 | 2.65
13:00112635 KR1W |[SUWON W GYEONGJ.W 2.45|3.60|2.45]3.90|3.90]8.00|8.00|1.64 | 2.00|3.50|2.90|4.00|3.30(2.05|6.75]2.05|6.75|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.40 | 2.40
13:0012636/KR1W |HWACHE.W CHANGYE.W 1.275.408.50]1.7213.0]2.30 | 35.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.45|2.35|1.72|1.40]1.40 | 3.05|3.10 | 18.0]1.97 | 2.25|1.35 | 5.10
13:00112786/KR1W |INCHEON W SEOUL W 1.20]6.50 |19.50]1.50 | 15.0]2.05|60.0}2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]1.55|1.27]1.30|2.60]3.10 | 19.0]2.10 | 2.30 | 1.22 | 4.80
13:00/ 4285 |UKR 1 |MINAJ RUKH LVIV 6.25|3.70 | 1.53]10.5/2.35]22.0/3.80]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]9.50|8.50]2.95|15.0]1.67 |4.40]2.15|2.65]5.70 | 1.72
14:00| 5933 |[ARM 1 |VAN J. ALASHKERT 3.15|3.25|2.2015.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35| 2.85 | 2.20
15:00112741AR1W |CA ESTW S.LUISW 1.65|3.90 14.60]2.45|6.75]3.80|13.0/2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00]2.00 | 1.80]1.52 | 3.60|2.15]|10.0|1.45|1.65]|1.42 | 2.65
15:00{4799 [IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. RANS NUS. 1.70/3.90 14.00]2.50 | 5.8014.00|10.0]2.15|1.55]2.35]2.1512.25/1.9211.60 | 3.99|2.15/9.00]1.60 | 1.95]1.57 | 2.75
15:30112742/EN123 |LEEDS M21 EVERT.M21 2.90]4.00|1.97]4.40 | 2.90 3.201.25]1.70 1.30 11.37
15:30/4281 |UKR 1 |MET.1925 OBOLON BK 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60 |5.80]6.75| 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95]2.05| 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
16:0012007| GR2PT|AEP IRAK. EOLIKOS 1.30/4.70/10.0)1.85]19.0]2.60 [ 40.0]1.80 | 1.90|3.25|2.75]2.10 | 1.565]1.55|3.503.60 | 27.0|2.65 | 2.90 | 1.47 | 7.75
16:00112323 ENGD |CHARL.M21 SH.U.M21 3.80|4.30|1.67]5.40 | 2.35 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.3511.40
16:0012324 AFC23 |JAPAN M23 S.KOR.M23 2.15]3.25|3.25]3.50 | 5.40]6.50 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90] 3.50 | 2.85]1.92 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.05
16:0012325 AFC23 |UAE M23 CHINA M23 2.90)3.05/2.45]5.00 |4.10]19.00 | 8.00)1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20]|5.60 | 4.2012.20 | 9.00]2.15|7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65] 3.00 | 2.60
16:00112608 TAN 1 |T.PRISONS KAGERA 1.75|3.30 14.80]2.80 | 8.50]5.50 | 16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.60 2.25
16:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |WEST ARM. ARARATY. 2.30/3.30/2.90]3.70 |4.70]7.00 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
16:55112316|OMA 1 |SOHAR BAHLA 1.80/3.30/4.50]2.90|7.505.60|15.0]1.53 | 2.35]4.60 | 3.40]3.50 | 2.35]1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0]2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.60
16:55112326/OMA 1 INASR S. RUSTAQ 2.50|3.002.90]4.20|5.00|8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40]|2.20|7.25]2.35/9.001.97 | 2.75]2.75| 3.15
17:00111625/SRBPT|IMT ZELEZN.P. 2.10/3.35/3.25]3.30 | 5.206.00 | 9.002.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50] 3.15| 2.55] 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92] 1.87 | 2.60
17:00112302 UAE 2 |G.HEROES DUB. UTD. 3.50|3.45|1.9715.10 | 3.10]9.50 | 5.60|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 7.75] 1.72 | 5.10 | 1.63 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
17:00| 1238 |BUG 2 |SEPTEMVRI DUNAV R. 1.35/4.4019.00]11.95|17.0]2.85|37.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.20 | 1.62]|1.55|3.70|3.45|23.0|2.45|2.75]1.55|7.25
17:00| 1239 [BUG 2 |[CSKA Il MAREK D. 2.80|2.90 |2.65]4.80 |4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]5.50 | 4.20|2.35 | 8.50|2.25 | 8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
17:0012609 SR2PT|OFK VRSAC MLADOS.NS 5.20|3.45|1.67]8.00 | 2.60 1.69|2.05 ]| 3.80 2.00 | 2.55
17:00|3923 |[EGY 1 |ZED GOUNAH 2.15/3.15|3.35]3.50 | 5.7016.75 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95]2.00 | 6.75]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
17:00/ 5666 |[NOR3 |ORN HORT. BRANN II 1.62]4.20 | 4.20]2.35|5.90 2.501.401.97 1.4511.62
17:30/ 5883 |LVT 1 |VALMIERA BFC DAUG. 1.55|3.70 |16.00]2.40 | 10.013.90 | 20.0|1.76 | 1.95| 3.45 | 2.85]2.60 | 1.92]1.67 | 4.20| 3.00 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.20
18:00112414 GHA 1 |BEREKUM MEDEAMA 1.60 | 3.45 | 6.00 1.47 | 2.50
18:00|4288 |UKR 1 |[SHAKHTAR ZORYA 1.2016.25|11.0]1.55/19.0]2.05|65.0}2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.27]1.32 | 2.65]3.35|19.0|2.20 | 2.40| 1.25 | 5.90
18:00/4603 |[HRV 1 |RUDES VARAZDIN 3.80|3.45/2.00}5.80|3.15]12.0|6.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]6.00 | 5.40|2.45|11.0]1.90 | 6.00|1.80 | 2.30| 3.25 | 2.10
18:3012332 AFC23 | THAIL.M23 TAJIK.M23 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.45 | 2.65]1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
18:3012335 AFC23 |S.ARA.M23 IRAQ M23 2.10/3.30/3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0§1.80 1 1.90 [ 3.30 | 2.80]3.45|2.65]1.90 | 6.002.25[9.00|1.75|2.30]2.05 | 2.95
19:00111621|SR1PF [M.LUCANI NAPREDAK 2.05/3.35/3.80]3.35|6.2516.50 | 12.01.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.25]|3.80|2.80)1.95/6.502.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.70
19:00112306 BAH 1 |AL KHAL. NAJMA 1.55|3.90 |5.60]2.25|8.503.45|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.05|1.72]1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0]|1.63 | 1.98|1.47 | 3.50
19:00112307|BAH 1 |BUSAITEEN MUHARRAQ 4.80|3.5011.70]7.25|2.65114.0|4.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]6.25|6.75]2.50 | 11.0]1.72|4.50|1.82 | 2.30]3.70 | 1.70
19:00112317|BAH 1 |AHLI MAN. MANAMA 2.50/3.20/2.70]4.10 | 4.40]8.00 | 8.50)1.80 1 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 4.20 | 3.35]2.00 | 6.75]2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.35 | 2.55
19:00112348/CHLY |OLYMPIA.J MILAN J 5.10|3.90|1.55|7.50 |2.35|16.0 | 3.90 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 3.40 | 2.85]7.00 | 7.50| 2.65| 12.0]| 1.67 | 4.20 | 1.97 | 2.45]4.30 | 1.70
19:00112787|RUS1 |LOK.MOS.W ZENIT W 4.60|3.50 1.73]7.25|2.70]13.0 | 4.70]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]6.25|6.502.50 | 11.0|1.72|4.70|1.82 | 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.72
19:00| 4522 |RU1PT|PETROLUL UTA ARAD 2.20/3.20/3.20]3.60 | 5.30]17.009.50)1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90|3.00)2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.001.92 | 2.60]2.40 | 3.15
19:00| 5667 [NOR3 |EIK TONS. VIKING Il 2.70|3.702.20 | 4.20 | 3.40 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47 1 1.67
19:10/2991 [SAR 2 |AL-AIN HAJER 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10 | 5.7015.80 | 11.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.20 | 2.40] 1.85|5.70| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35] 2.00 | 3.20
19:15112336/ OMA 1 |SUR AL SEEB 9.504.30|1.35]18.0/1.97]38.0|2.95|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]17.0|18.0|3.50 | 27.0] 1.60 | 3.99]2.55|3.00|8.00 | 1.57
19:15/ 3480 |POL 3 |OLIMP.E. STOMIL 2.50|3.05|2.85]4.20 |4.9018.00|9.00)1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40|3.35[2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
19:30/ 1054 |ITA 1 |ROMA BOLOGNA 2.40/3.10/3.20]4.00 | 5.60]8.50 | 10.5]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.80|3.50)2.20 | 7.50|2.45| 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.80 | 3.60
19:30112018MALI1 |MALIEN USC KITA 1.55|3.45/6.75]2.45|13.014.20| 25.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.30 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.20| 3.30 | 18.0 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 7.50
19:30/5884 |LVT 1 |GROBINAS RIGAS 12.0/7.00 1.17]20.0 | 1.43]65.0{1.95]3.201.30|1.73|1.80]15.0 |/ 13.0]3.05|19.0|1.25|2.15]1.85|1.97|4.70 | 1.15
20:0012312[SE4SG|FBK BAL. HASSLEH. 5.30|4.30|1.48|7.50|2.05|16.0|3.15|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|6.50 | 6.00|2.40 | 10.5] 1.55 |3.45|1.60 | 1.95|3.35 | 1.45
20:00112313NO4G3|ULLERN KFUM II 1.95|4.00 | 2.95]2.85 | 4.50 3.201.25]1.70 1.30 | 1.37
20:0012314[NO4G3 OPPSAL SARPS. Il 3.2513.90 |1 1.85]4.90 | 2.65 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
20:00112378/SVE1 |LINKOP.W HACKEN W 5.00|4.00|1.55]7.00|2.20|14.0|3.60]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]6.50 | 6.75|2.40 | 12.0] 1.62 | 3.80 | 1.75|2.10| 3.60 | 1.57
20:00| 3443 |POL 1 |WARTAP. STAL MIE. 2.15|3.15|3.70]3.60 | 6.00|7.00 | 12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.20 | 3.00|2.10 | 7.25]2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.20
20:00|3924 |[EGY 1 |DAKLYEH FUTURE 4.00|3.05/1.98]6.75|3.30]12.06.501.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80] 7.75|6.25]2.80 | 10.5]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.70 | 2.50
20:00|3926 |[EGY 1 |ITTIHAD ISMAILY 2.50|3.05|2.85]4.20 14.90|8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]|4.50 | 3.40]2.15|7.00]2.20 | 8.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.70 | 2.95
20:00/4121 |PRT 2 |NASION.F. BENFIC.II 1.703.50 | 4.80]2.55|7.25|4.30| 13.0]2.11 [ 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.40 | 1.92]1.67 | 4.20|2.30 | 10.5]1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.40
20:00/5302 |TUR 1 |SIVASSPOR FENERBAH. 9.00|5.00|1.35]16.0 | 1.90]40.0 | 2.652.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20]13.0 | 12.0|3.15| 15.0] 1.45|3.20|1.85| 2.05| 5.00 | 1.37
20:00/5329 |TUR 2 |UMRANIYE. KOCAELI 3.10]3.302.20]5.20|3.50]9.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]5.10 | 4.20]2.10|9.00| 1.92 | 6.25]1.73 | 2.25]2.80 | 2.10
20:00| 5408 |SWE 1 |ELFSBORG KALMAR 1.55]4.1016.00]2.25|9.5013.60|22.0}2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.25|1.75]1.63 | 3.80]2.80 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.10| 1.57 | 4.10
20:00| 5413 |[SWE 2 |OREBRO VARBERGS 2.45|3.20|2.75]4.00 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.00 | 3.30|2.05|6.75]2.15 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35] 2.40 | 2.65
20:00| 5503 |DE1PF |[NORDSJAE. AARHUS 1.55|4.00 |6.25]2.30 | 10.013.80|22.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]2.30 | 1.83]1.68 |4.10|2.95|13.0|1.90 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.70
20:3012318 BELRA|DEIN.M21 F.BOR.M21 1.35/4.90 |16.50]1.75 | 8.50 3.201.25]1.70 1.47 1 1.55
20:3012327|DEUW |BAYERN W WERDER W 1.12|7.75/15.011.3523.0/1.80|65.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|1.45|1.18]1.25|2.25|3.50 | 22.0|2.15|2.35|1.15 | 6.00
20:3012412 ARG3A|C.BOLIVAR JU.US.L. 1.70/3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.90 | 17.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.50 | 2.30] 1.87 | 5.90 3.05| 12.0]2.25 | 2.95]2.10 | 5.60
20:45/2992 |SAR 2 |AL TARAJI AL BATIN 2.90/3.30/2.30]4.703.7019.00 | 7.001.85/1.85|3.15/2.75|4.70 | 3.702.05| 7.50 ] 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10] 2.60 | 2.10
21:00111900/ICE1W | TINDAST.W HAFNARF.W 3.15/3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]9.00 | 5.601.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25]1.75 | 5.10 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.85
21:00112308/ ICE1W |STJARN.W VIKING.W 1.65|3.90 14.30]2.45|6.2514.10|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62 | 3.99|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
21:00112309 EN123 |[SUND.M21 LIVER.M21 2.95|3.80|2.00]4.50|2.95 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
21:00112310/ICE1W BREIDAB.W KEFLAV.W 1.35/4.70 |7.00]1.85|10.5]2.55|32.0|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55| 14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 1.32 | 3.90
21:00112328 BELRA |LIER.M21 KORTR.M21 5.40/4.50|1.45]7.25|1.95 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.40 | 1.47
21:0012637|ICEWC|KR REYK.W ALFTAN. W 1.4214.60|5.80]1.87 |7.7512.65|20.0/3.20 | 1.25]1.70|1.80]1.52 1 1.45]11.37 | 2.65]2.05|9.50|1.42 | 1.52]1.22 | 2.60
21:00112743/[EN123 |INOT.F.M21 READ.M21 1.85|4.00 | 3.20]2.65 | 4.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00112744 EN123 |BLACK.M21 ARSEN.M21 3.25|4.20|1.80|4.80 | 2.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 11.32




FOOTBALL Final Result R e - FUL Iwin in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over | (;I'D(;tlasl_l Combieations Go'a‘[ljs;ig ;llr(s)tvgalf Geals nllrileFrI/rétvEralf Hot Toams 10 uﬁ%ﬁm uﬁé'é:?;v

Hour [O.NO.[League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over1§ g9 |ookov25| over15 | over1b
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 b 3 4 34 b61 670 511 512 514 515 517 574 520 | b24

21:00| 1443 /ARG 2 |ALMIR.B. CA BROWN 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80]7.00|10.5|1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80|4.20|3.05]2.15|7.00]2.55|9.50]2.20|3.00]2.65|4.10
21:00| 1444 |ARG 2 |CD MAIPU ATL.GUEM. 2.10|3.05/3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]4.10|2.90]2.15|6.75|2.60 | 10.5]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
21:00{1628 |NLD 2 |PSV Il UTRECH.II 1.7213.60|4.5012.60|6.75]4.20|13.0]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05/2.10|1.87]1.55|3.99]2.20|10.0|1.48|1.75]|1.52|2.75
21:00{1629 |[NLD 2 |AZ ALK.Il VVV VENLO 2.05|3.45|3.3013.20|5.2015.60|8.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.75|2.35|1.70|5.00]1.95|7.25|1.53|1.75]|1.75|2.40
21:00| 2829 [HUN 2 |GYOR SZEG.2011 2.15|3.3013.2013.50|5.2016.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.87|6.00]2.15|8.00]1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.75
21:15|3394 |SWI 2 |THUN SION 2.60|3.25|2.55|4.204.10]8.00|7.75]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90] 2.20 | 2.20
21:30{11107|MALI1 |AFE O.CREAT. 2.40|2.80(3.30]4.00|5.3018.00/9.50]1.36/2.90|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.50]2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.35|3.45]2.95| 3.70
21:30{12009 ARG4A ARG.ROS. DEP.ESP. 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00/9.00]1.53|2.35|/4.60|3.40]5.10|3.60]2.25|7.50]2.35|8.50]2.00|2.85]2.90|3.10
21:30{12638 ARG4A S.BARRAC. JUV.UNIDA 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50|2.35|9.50|2.10 [2.90|2.85 | 3.35
21:30| 4078 |[ESP 2 |CARTAGENA  |OVIEDO 3.2013.10|2.40]5.60|4.00]10.5|8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.50 | 5.20|2.45|10.0|2.20|7.50]2.10 |2.90] 3.60 | 2.80
21:45/1055|ITA 1 |MILAN INTER 4.00|3.60|2.006.00|3.15]11.0(5.80]2.15|1.70|2.75|2.55]5.70 | 5.20|2.30 | 10.0|1.80 | 5.40 | 1.63 | 1.95] 3.00 | 1.90
21:45|2281 |UKPS |PLYMO.P. AFC TOTT. 3.15|3.701.95]5.00|3.00]8.50|5.40|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.00|1.67 |4.90|1.57 | 1.90]2.40 | 1.77
21:45|2311 |ENPN |MATLOCK ASHTON 3.15|3.7011.95]4.90|2.95]8.50|5.30]2.25|{1.50|2.20|2.10]3.90 | 3.60|1.85|7.00|1.65|4.50|1.50 | 1.72]2.25 | 1.67
21:45/2571|IRL 1 |SLIGO GALWAY 2.8012.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50]2.25|8.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
21:45|2579 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. SHAMROCK 3.303.10/2.20]5.60|3.60]9.50|7.00]1.55|2.30|4.40| 3.35]6.00 |4.90]2.35|9.50|2.00|6.75]|2.05|2.80|3.45|2.50
21:45|2585|IRL 1 |DERR.CITY ST.PATR. 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|850]4.30|18.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.60|2.00]1.72|4.70]2.80|12.0]1.97|2.50]1.75|4.90
21:45| 2653 INI1PF |LINFIELD LARNE 2.1513.30/3.20]3.50|5.2016.25(9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40 | 2.70|1.87 |6.00]2.15|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.75
22:00{12515ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. LEEDS 4.60|3.60(1.80]7.25|2.75]12.0/4.80]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|6.00|6.00]2.30|11.0]1.70|4.50]1.65|1.97]3.15|1.70
22:00| 1332 |BO1PF|SA BULO I.PETROL. 1.75|3.5014.5012.70|7.00]14.60|12.0]12.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.45|2.00|1.67|4.40]2.25|10.5]1.68|2.05]|1.67 | 3.20
22:00{4066 |[ESP 1 |SEVILLA MALLORCA 2.1013.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.102.90]2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
22:00| 5133 [FRA 3 |SOCHAUX NIORT 2.40|3.25(2.8013.90(4.70]7.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25]2.00|6.75]2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.35| 2.65
22:15(12311|ICE1W |FYLKIR W THR.R. W 3.7013.90|1.75]5.30|2.65]|10.04.30]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]4.50 | 4.20|2.05|7.75|1.60 | 4.10|1.52 | 1.82]2.50 | 1.57
22:15|4140 |PRT 1 |FARENSE BENFICA 7.75|5.10|1.37|14.0{1.90]38.0|2.65|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|10.0 | 10.0|2.80 | 14.0|1.45|3.15|1.75 | 2.05|4.30 | 1.37
23:00{12639 BRA1 |BRAGANT.W GREMIO W 1.95/3.7013.1513.05|5.10]5.70|9.0011.75|1.85| 3.10| 2.75| 3.10|2.40]1.85| 5.50]2.15|8.00 | 1.75| 2.25|1.97 | 2.75
23:00/ 1690 [PER 1 |COMERCIA. ALIA.ATL. 1.85|3.40(4.1012.90|6.50]5.50|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30]1.85|5.70]2.55|10.5]1.90 | 2.45]|1.92 | 3.50
00:00]{ 1276 |COL A |[FORTALEZA BUKARAM. 1.9013.25]4.0013.10|6.75]5.80| 12.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.50|2.50]1.92|6.25]2.70|10.5]2.10|2.80]|2.20 | 4.10
00:4512319MEX1 [CRUZ AZW TOLUCA W 4.50|3.50(1.75]7.002.70]11.0|4.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|5.90|5.70]2.20|10.5]1.62|4.30|1.65|2.00]|3.10| 1.65
00:55112315BRA1 |CORINTH.W FERROV.W 1.25|5.7018.50]1.62|13.0]2.20|38.0]2.37 |1.45|2.05|2.00|1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75]2.95|18.0]1.87 | 2.05]|1.25|4.40
00:55112320|MEX1 |NECAXAW MAZATL.W 1.67|3.70|4.70]12.50|7.0013.90|13.0]12.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.10|1.85]|1.55|3.80]2.25|10.0|1.48|1.75]|1.47 | 2.80
00:55/1404 |CHIL2 |BARNECHEA |SAN FEL. 1.7313.50|4.60]2.65|7.25|4.40|11.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.35|1.97]1.62|4.20]2.25|10.5|1.67 |2.00]1.62| 3.15
02:00[12413 ARG3A/BELGR.S. GIMN.CDU 1.65|3.40(5.50]2.60/9.50]4.80|18.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|3.40|2.25]|1.82|5.80]3.05|13.0]2.30|3.00]2.05|6.00
02:00]/ 1547 |BRA 3 |CONFIANCA LONDRINA 2.45|3.25]2.75]13.90|4.60]7.50|8.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.90|3.25]|1.92|6.75]2.00|7.00]1.68|2.10]2.25| 2.50
02:00| 1548 |BRA 3 |[FERROVI. ABC RN 1.95]3.35|3.7013.10|5.70]5.80 | 11.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 3.20 | 2.40| 1.85|5.70]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35] 2.00 | 3.20
02:10]{1277 |COL A |CHICO AGUILAS 2.55|2.95(2.85|4.30|4.90|8.50|9.00]1.53|2.35|/4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50]2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00]2.00|2.85]|2.80]|3.10
03:00{1531 |BRA 2 |VILLAN. GUARANI 2.0013.10(3.9013.30|6.5016.25|11.0]1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50]|4.00|2.70]2.00|6.50]2.75]|10.5]2.20|2.90|2.45 | 4.30
03:10| 1479 |ARG 2 |QUILMES PATRONAT 1.60|3.45|6.00|2.55|10.5|4.50|20.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.35|2.15]1.82|5.60]3.30 | 15.0|2.35|3.00]2.00 | 6.50
03:30[12344 JAMPF |ARNETT G. PORTM.UTD 2.2013.15|3.25]3.60|5.50|7.009.50|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|4.10|3.05|2.00|6.75]2.20 1 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40| 3.30
03:30| 1403 |CHIL2 |LA SERENA D.S.CRUZ 2.1013.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0]1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85]| 3.45|2.65]1.92|6.002.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.95
03:30| 1409 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. CURICO U. 2.05|3.35/3.40]3.25|5.40]5.80|9.50]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65|2.00]1.92 | 2.80
04:00126100MEX1 |AMERICAW PUMAS U.W 1.45|4.30|6.25]2.00|10.0]2.95|27.0]12.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|1.67|1.52]|1.45|2.95]|2.35|11.0|1.48|1.67]1.30|3.05
04:20|1280 |COL A |DEP.PASTO CD EQUI. 2.9012.95|2.50]5.00|4.30]9.00(8.50|1.41|2.70|5.40| 3.80]6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50]2.25|7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
05:00/1783 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. HEREDIANO 3.203.20/2.20]5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70|4.60]2.25|9.00|1.97 |6.50|1.87 | 2.50] 3.05 | 2.30
06:0512611MEX1 |MONTERR.W ATL. LW 1.1218.0016.011.32|25.0]1.75|65.013.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.30|1.15]1.20|2.05]3.25|19.0]1.95|2.00|1.10 | 5.20




